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Contry

Singapore
27 South Africa
34 | Spain
94  SriLanka
249 | Sudan
41 | Switzerland
886 |Taiwan
992 Tajikistan
66 | Thailand
90 Turkey
380 Ukraine

44  United Kingdom
1 | United states

998 Uzbekistan

84 | Vietnam
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* Bezeq International may change the rates From time to time

Min Fix
51
25
51
41
35
51
51
32

214
36
31
36

300
64
75

ISRASIM

PREPAID SIM READY TO USE

T10 + 197U 190D + VY TIP + DITD TIP + 014 : WP 9”InY arnYy

For international call please dial:
014 + country code+ city code + phone number + send

Ans MexxAyHapoaHOro 3BoOHKa HabepuTe:
014 + kop cTpaHbl + Ko ropoaa + Homep TenedoHa + send

m Contry Min Fix

Argentina 25

B 374 Armenia 25
61 | Australia 51
o 43 Austria 51
994 | Azerbaijan 21
372 | Estonia 17

; 375 | Belarus 28
B § 32 Belgium 51
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359

86
57
357
291
251
358
33
995
49
30
592
852
36

Bulgaria
Canada
China
Colombia
Cyprus
Eritrea
Ethiopia
Finland
France
Georgia
Germany
Greece
Ghana
Hong Kong
Hungary

Min Fix

51
17
300
135
51
36
30
30
17
102
23
46
51
21
51
51
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962

265
52
373
212
977
234
63
48
351
40

966

Kazahstan
Malawi
Mexico
Moldova
Morocco
Nepal
Nigeria
Philippines
Poland
Portugal
Romania
Russia
Saudi Arabia

Min Fix
205
51
30
32
14
170
18
8
39
49
49
42
25
51
85
51



